KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

EMHAMED ABDELFATAH
NIN:49456254
SAHARA OCCIDENTAL

TRANSIT SAHARA OCCIDENTAL

SAME AS ABOVE
MOSEL ACE ZEEBRUGGE
NOUAKCHOTT NOUAKCHOTT
VF1KWO0BB542560230 1 USED RENAULT KANGOO

HS CODE 87033190
VF7GBRHYB94189747 1 USED CITROEN BERLINGO

HS CODE 87042199
VF1BMO0JOH28185067 1 USED RENAULT MEGANE

HS CODE 87032390
VF3GB9HXC96266335 1 USED PEUGEOT PARTNER

HS CODE 87042199
VF32M8HR0OBY024854 1 USED PEUGEOT 206

HS CODE 87033190
VF33HRHYB83815736 1 USED PEUGEOT 307

HS CODE 87033290
VF3EB4HWG13261586 1 USED PEUGEOT 807

HS CODE 87033290
VF37BNFZ230906248 1 USED PEUGEOT 306

HS CODE 87032390

BEZEEMRNKC0160000000285175

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ORIGINAL

1040.00 Kg
1263.00 Kg
1100.00 Kg
1311.00 Kg
1125.00 Kg
1217.00 Kg
1837.00 Kg

1270.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-01-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

12.41 m3
12.72 m3
10.56 m3
12.93 m3

9.06 m3
11.10 m3
14.45m3

9.33 m3




VF1BT190E38932675

VF1BR1FOH38244603

VF1FCO08AF34453949

VF36BRFVE91056468

1 USED RENAULT LAGUNA
HS CODE 87033290

1 USED RENAULT CLIO

HS CODE 87033190

1 USED RENAULT KANGOO
HS CODE 87042199

1 USED PEUGEOT 605

HS CODE 87032390

B/L BEZEEMRNKC0160000000285175 Part 2

ORIGINAL

1275.00 Kg
983.00 Kg
1040.00 Kg

1459.00 Kg

11.37 m3

8.90 m3

12.41 m3

11.71 m3
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